Klasa Mistrzowska
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Nr startowy ’ Grupa

24
37
22
20
2
6
29
25
27
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Nazwisko Imig

Lityriski tukasz
Wojtaszuk Dariusz
Marconi Hubert
Liczner Jozef
Liczner Marcin
Cerkanowicz Damian
Gasiorowski Piotr
tapucewicz Jozef
Zarycki Andrzej
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Koto

Bazant Legnica
Ostoja Chocianéw
Wieniec Swieradéw
Wieniec Zgorzelec
Wieniec Zgorzelec
Gtuszec Jelenia Géra
Ostoja Jelenia Géra
Gtuszec Jelenia Géra
Knieja Zgorzelec

Konkurencje $rutowe

Konkurencje $rutowe

Konkurencje Kulowe

Konkurencje Kulowe

95
75
95
75
75
75
70
80
80

| Krag | Zajac
80 45
95 45
95 30
90 40
80 35
85 45
70 25
65 25
65 20

| Przeloty
45
50
50
50
35
45
40
50
40

RAZEM
265
265
270
255
225
250
205
220
205

Dzik | Rogacz/Lis
88 95
83 97
72 94
68 97
93 91
53 94
63 92
42 93
60 65

RAZEM
183
180
166
165
184
147
155
135
125

RAZEM

448

436
420
409
397
360
355
330




